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312 South Cameron Street
Winchester, VA 22601

Phone: (540) 486-4653
Fax: (540) 486-4709

Winchester Office
Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Services Provided

e Mental Health Skill Building
e Applied Behavior Analysis

¢ In-home Counseling Services
¢ Therapeutic Mentoring

e Crisis Stabilization

e Anger Management Group

Outpatient Services

¢ Qutpatient Mental health assessment

¢ Individual or Family Psychotherapy

¢ Group Psychotherapy

¢ Comprehensive Substance Abuse Assessment

* Substance Abuse Psycho- Education group

e Substance Abuse Psycho- Education Ind. Session

Family Support Service
e Parent Skill Support Group Session

Rate
$60.00/hour
$60.00/hour
$60.00/hour
$50.00/hour
$89.00/hour
$35.00/hour/client

$120.00/assessment
$75.00/hour
$35.00/hour/client
$250.00/assessment
$35.00/hour/client
$75.00/hour

$35.00/hour/client

¢ Parent Skill Support Individual Session $50.00/hour
¢ Supervised Visitation $50.00/hour
Other Services Rate Per Test (each)
* Qualitative Urine Screen (lab Test) $50.00/each
¢ Instant 12 Panel Urine Screen $25.00/each
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